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FINAL PLACINGS

 
Women's Bodybuilding - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 150 Nadia Gnagi

 
Men's Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 151 Stephane Capenda Tavares
2 153 Angelo Di Paolo
3 155 Jordan Lieudenot
4 152 Junior Alexander Chica Murillo

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 159 Attila Kiss
2 162 Michele Nicastro
3 158 Marco Hirsiger
4 160 Kennedy Maina
5 161 Frederic Morino
6 163 Jerri Vega
7 157 Monney Herve

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 226 Samuel Pauchard
2 165 Ryan Jeff Dumada-Ug
3 161 Frederic Morino
4 164 Abdol Wahid Amiri
5 154 Ziarmal Nikzad
6 166 Isaiah Hollstein
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Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 172 * Stephen Stadelmann *
2 162 Michele Nicastro
3 170 Franck Kopwa
4 159 Attila Kiss
5 171 Michel Spica
6 269 Fabrice Roland Ngabo
7 155 Jordan Lieudenot
8 153 Angelo Di Paolo
9 169 Mo Ibrahim

10 173 Patrick Theiler
11 152 Junior Alexander Chica Murillo
12 168 Khomsan Chomcha
13 157 Monney Herve

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 151 Stephane Capenda Tavares
2 177 Karl Lenaerts
3 158 Marco Hirsiger
4 176 Daniel Adam Dabek
5 175 Baptiste Calame

 
Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 160 Kennedy Maina
2 178 Romain Clavien
3 180 Brayan Martinez
4 179 Alper Kandemir

 
Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 182 Stefanie Meister
2 181 Nathalie Held
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Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 183 Martina Carlucci
2 184 Isabel Dietiker
3 185 Joanne Paterno-Ritz

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 186 Orsi Magyar

 
Women's Figure - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 183 Martina Carlucci
2 185 Joanne Paterno-Ritz

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 188 * Sara Maslakova *
2 190 Nina Mariella Moggi
3 218 Ebru Keklik
4 182 Stefanie Meister
5 189 Melanie Meyer

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 192 Megan Eichenberger
2 191 Shahnaz Azizi

 
Women's Figure - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 186 Orsi Magyar
2 193 Michelle Wyss
3 183 Martina Carlucci
4 184 Isabel Dietiker

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 195 * Pascale Bischofberger *
2 196 Shabija Vlora
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Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 197 Haifa Ibrahim Mulet
2 194 Teilor Abilay

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 201 Thomas Saliba
2 200 Lukas Mueller
3 199 Romain Colliard
4 198 Pacino Bittel
5 155 Jordan Lieudenot
6 202 Emanuele Zecca

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 203 Christian De Ravallet
2 204 David Hodson
3 205 Massimiliano Ventura

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 210 Samuele Signori
2 170 Franck Kopwa
3 209 Marc Lambauer
4 201 Thomas Saliba
5 207 Byron Cordi
6 214 Robin Niederberger
7 206 Da Ra Sok Chun
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 219 Daniel Von Allmen
2 215 Kilian Ricklin
3 217 Joel Silva
4 220 Loris Wirth
5 216 Aimen Schmidlin
6 223 Joshua Murray
7 211 Neil Kulhanek
8 208 Galasso Josua
9 198 Pacino Bittel

10 213 Guillard Mickael
11 155 Jordan Lieudenot
12 169 Mo Ibrahim
13 221 Sacha Wursten

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 227 * Aleksandar Trifunovic *
2 228 Marco Vogel
3 222 Michael Kiener
4 224 Aaron Nortia Sarnari
5 212 Florian Loiodice
6 199 Romain Colliard
7 167 Daniel Papp
8 179 Alper Kandemir
9 205 Massimiliano Ventura

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 203 Christian De Ravallet
2 232 Ivan Molia
3 234 Samuel Zurcher
4 180 Brayan Martinez
5 225 Bence Papp
6 230 Gabor Lukacs
7 233 Daniel Stauffenegger
8 231 Daniel Meireles
9 229 Christian Gmeiner
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Women's Fit Model - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 235 * Desiree De Ravallet *

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 238 Julia Marx
2 239 Elahe Samadi
3 237 Typhaine Juvet
4 236 Elodie Dubois

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 243 Alina Saliu
2 240 Denize Ammann
3 257 Ronja Jordan
4 245 Leonie Senn
5 242 Angela Hubler
6 246 Cassandre Sorg
7 241 Olga Davidian
8 244 Marina Schmid
9 247 Lise Wagner-Meige

NS 189 Melanie Meyer
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 241 Olga Davidian
2 248 Tamara Esposito

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 249 Viktoriia Savchenko
2 250 Jami Ventura
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Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 253 * Janine Tobler *
2 251 Divina Hunziker
3 243 Alina Saliu
4 255 Laura Acocella
5 254 Anna Uebelhart
6 252 Selina Teuber
7 248 Tamara Esposito
8 247 Lise Wagner-Meige
9 250 Jami Ventura

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 240 Denize Ammann
2 256 Adrienne Buri
3 257 Ronja Jordan
4 245 Leonie Senn
5 242 Angela Hubler
6 258 Giulia Sulser
7 249 Viktoriia Savchenko
8 244 Marina Schmid

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 259 Denisa Chachulova
2 261 Michelle Gerstl
3 262 Alina Rychener
4 241 Olga Davidian
5 246 Cassandre Sorg

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 234 Samuel Zurcher
2 199 Romain Colliard
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 263 Imesch David
2 266 Detlef Schmidt
3 264 Andreas Koch
4 204 David Hodson
5 265 Uwe Mann

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 201 Thomas Saliba
2 204 David Hodson
3 214 Robin Niederberger

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 263 Imesch David
2 206 Da Ra Sok Chun
3 202 Emanuele Zecca

NS 209 Marc Lambauer
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 267 Mirco Jelmorini
2 270 Jan Tobler
3 200 Lukas Mueller
4 269 Fabrice Roland Ngabo
5 216 Aimen Schmidlin
6 268 Dabin Mickael
7 264 Andreas Koch

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 272 Roman Seiler
2 271 Mario Raemy
3 222 Michael Kiener
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 275 * Patrick Schwizer *
2 276 Pascal Suter
3 274 Elia Nussbaumer
4 273 Michael Kobel
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